RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

Theory time table
5.No. DATE | DAY TIME TOPIC

1 |02/02/2018 | Fri 03:00 to 04:00 pm | Prostaglandins

2 03/02/2018 Sat 09:00 to 10:00 am NSAIDS -I

3 |06/02/2018 |Tue |[09:00to 1D:00am | NSAIDS -ii

4 |09/02/2018 Fri 03:00 to 04:00 pm | Treatment of Gout

5 |10/02/2018 |Sat | 09:00to 10:00am | Local anesthetics

6 | 16/02/2018 | Fri 03:00 to 04:00 pm | Histamines & Anti histamines

7 17/02/2018 Sat 09:00 to 10:00 am | SHT & its Antagonists

8 |20/02/2018 |Tue |09:00to 10:00am | Appetite stimulates &
Suppressants and anti diarrheals

9 |23/02/2018 |Fri | 03:00to 04:00 pm | Emetic & Anti-emetics

10 |24/02/2018 |sat | 09:00 to 10:00 am Pharmacotherapy of constipation

11 | 27/02/2018 | Tue |09:00to 10:00 am | Pharmacotherapy of peptic ulcer
disease
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RVM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES &

RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

Practical Time Table for MBBS

. Date Day Time Topic
30012018 | Tue 02:00pm
(31012018 | Wed 1o Ideal Prescription
04:
010272018 | Thur R
e |
| 06/02/2018 | Tue 02:00pm
107/022018 | Wed 0 ANS - Prescription writing
04:00pm (PW)
08/02/2018 | Thur
02:00pm
14022018 | Wed to ANS - Clinical problems
. 14: {
15022018 | Thur| ©oopm )
20/02/2018 | Tue 02:00pm
21/02/2018 | Wed o ANS - Critisize correct and
22/02/2018 | Thur |  04:00pm Rewrite (CCR)
27/02/2018 | Tue 02:00pm
28/02/2018 | Wed to CNS - Viva
04:00pm
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